SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
Farhan.TariqUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 0.16666633 ' / in.

1799
450
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100% STATE 100% STATE
SAFETY (ROADWAY) SAFETY (TR SIGNALS)
FA I
RTE.
VAR. I
0021
URBAN
1
1
10
1
1
1
1
1
1
159.5
1
2
1
104
1905
1096
521
38
2917
*
SECTION
2021-173-SW
0021
URBAN
208
2
1799
450
SPECIALTY ITEMS
I
I
COUNTY I TOTAL
:
I SHEET
SHEETS NO.
COOK I 52 I 3
I CONTRACT NO. 62P94
I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
72400600 RELOCATE SIGN PANEL ASSEMBLY - TYPE B EACH 2 2
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
REV-SEP
Scott.Pearce
Line
Scott.Pearce
Line
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 10/25/2024
Scott.Pearce
Polygon

SCALE: I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA.
TOTAL QUANTITY
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100% STATE 100% STATE
SAFETY (ROADWAY) SAFETY (TR SIGNALS)
FA I
RTE.
VAR. I
0021
URBAN
*
SECTION
2021-173-SW
0021
URBAN
SPECIALTY ITEMS
I
I
COUNTY I TOTAL
:
I SHEET
SHEETS NO.
COOK I 52 I
I CONTRACT NO. 62P94
I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
)(4240800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS (SPECIAL) SQ FT 1043 1043
Scott.Pearce
REV-SEP
Scott.Pearce
Line
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 10/25/2024
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
RIDGE ROAD (CENTRAL AVENUE TO PARK DRIVE)
GLENVIEW ROAD (SUNSET DRIVE TO WILMETTE AVENUE)
WILMETTE AVENUE (CRAWFORD AVENUE / HUNTER ROAD TO PIN OAK DRIVE)CRAWFORD AVENUE (OLD GLENVIEW ROAD TO ENTRANCE TO CENTENNIAL PARK)
FORESTWAY DRIVE (STRAWBERRY HILL DRIVE TO WILLOW TREE LANE)
GENERAL LOCATION MAP
VARIOUS ROUTES - VARIOUS LOCATIONS
VAR. 2021-173-SW COOK
62P94
52 5
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
USER NAME =
PLOT DATE = DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.